
 

 

 
 
 

“Little Lambs” Curriculum Schedule 
School Year 2025-2026 

 
Week Date Chapel Day Topic 

 8/18-8/22 Off Off 

1 8/25-8/29 Tues When God Made the World 

2 9/1-9/5 Wed The First Sin 

3 9/8-9/12 Tues The Flood 

4 9/15-9/19 Wed The Birth of Isaac 

5 9/22-9/26 Tues Joseph Forgives His Brothers 

6 9/29-10/3 Wed The Birth of Moses 

7 10/6-10/10 Tues The Giving of the Law 

8 10/13-10/17 Wed  Building the Tabernacle 

 10/20-10/24 Off Off 

9 10/27-10/31 Tues The Battle of Jericho 

10 11/3-11/7 Wed Ruth 

11 11/10-11/14 Wed Samuel as a Boy 

12 11/17-11/21 Tues David and Goliath 

13 12/1-12/5 Tues The Birth of John 

14 12/8-12/12 Wed The First Christmas 

15 12/15-12/19 Tues A Star Leads the Way 

 12/22-1/2 Off Off 

16 1/5-1/9 Tues Daniel in the Lions’ Den 

17 1/12-1/16 Wed Jesus in the Temple 

18 1/20-1/23 Tues The Baptism of Jesus 

19 1/26-1/30 Wed Jesus Calls the Disciples 

20 2/2-2/6 Tues Jesus Heals a Paralyzed Man 



 

 

Week Date Chapel Day Topic 

21 2/9-2/12 Wed Jesus Stops a Storm 

22 2/17-2/20 Tues Jesus Feeds 5,000 People 

23 2/23-2/27 Wed Jesus Teaches the Disciples to Pray 

24 3/2-3/6 Tues Jesus Rides into Jerusalem 

25 3/9-3/13 Wed Jesus in Gethsemene 

26 3/16-3/20 Tues Jesus is Crucified 

 3/23-3/27 Off Off 

27 3/30-4/3 Wed The First Easter 

28 4/6-4/10 Tues Jesus Appears to Two Disciples 

29 4/13-4/17 Wed Jesus Goes Back to Heaven 

30 4/27-5/1 Tues The First Pentecost 
 
 
 
 
 


